FLANŞLI İSKELE SİSTEMLERİ
RING-LOCK SCAFFOLDING SYSTEMS
Fabrika              :
SINCE’87
Çalıca OSB Mah. Adnan Menderes
Bulvarı No:8 Bucak/Burdur
+90 248 325 35 55 /+90 248 325 13 84
+90 248 325 91 91

Reinforcement scaffoldıng is a fixed module stand-alone scaffolding
system with its own modular structure up to a certain height without
anchoring and without façade connection. It is used in special buil-
dings where facade connections cannot be made, in industrial confi-
guration, in construction sites, for operations such as reinforcement,
formwork installation and concrete pouring.
OGUZHAN
20 21
Flanşlı İskele Sistemi Ring-Lock Scaffoldıng
KOD
CODE
BOYUT cm
SIZE cm
AĞIRLIK kg
WEIGHT kg
AAG050 50 4,05
AAG100 100 4,55
AAG150 150 6,55
AAG200 200 8,65
AAG250 250 10,40
AAG300 300 12,50
KOD
CODE
BOYUT cm
SIZE cm
AĞIRLIK kg
WEIGHT kg
AAF050 50 2,50
AAF100 100 4,10
AAF150 150 6,10
AAF200 200 7,75
AAF250 250 9,50
AAF300 300 11,50
Dikey Eleman ( Flanş aralığı 50 cm)
  Vertical Standart
Dikey Eleman ( Flanş aralığı 100 cm)
Vertical Standart
KOD
CODE
BOYUT cm
SIZE cm
AĞIRLIK kg
WEIGHT kg
AFT070 70 5,10
AFT100 100 5,80
AFT120 120 6,60
AFT150 150 7,00
AFT200 200 8,30
AFT250 250 9,60
AFT300 300 11,10
KOD
CODE
BOYUT cm
SIZE cm
AĞIRLIK kg
WEIGHT kg
ATR070 70/200 7,90
ATR100 100/200 8,10
ATR120 120/200 8,30
ATR150 150/200 8,70
ATR200 200/200 9,60
ATR250 250/200 10,50
ATR300 300/200 12,30
KOD
CODE
BOYUT cm
SIZE cm
AĞIRLIK kg
WEIGHT kg
AGA100 100 18,55
AGA150 150 20,85
AGA200 200 23,16
AGA250 250 25,90
AGA300 300 28,80
Yatay
Horizontal Component
Çapraz
Diagonal Brace

BOYUT cm
SIZE cm
AĞIRLIK kg
WEIGHT kg
GEQ200 200 8,80
GEQ250 250 10,40
GEQ300 300 11,95
Sahanlıklı Merdiven Korkuluğu
Stairs Hand Rail
KOD
CODE
BOYUT cm
SIZE cm
AĞIRLIK kg
WEIGHT kg
GAD150 150 33,00
GAD200 200 36,20
GAD250 250 42,50
GAD300 300 49,30
KOD
CODE
BOYUT cm
SIZE cm
AĞIRLIK kg
WEIGHT kg
GEC150 150 8,00
GEC200 200 10,00
GEC250 250 12,50
GEC300 300 15,00
GEC400 400 20,50
GEC600 600 31,00
Kapaklı Kalaslı
Metal Plank with Trapdoor
Tırmanma Merdiveni
Ladders
KOD
CODE
BOYUT cm
SIZE cm
AĞIRLIK kg
WEIGHT kg
GAD001 200 --
Kapaklı Kalas Merdiveni
Ladder For Metal Plank
24 25
Flanşlı İskele Sistemi Ring-Lock Scaffoldıng
KOD
CODE
BOYUT cm
SIZE cm
AĞIRLIK kg
WEIGHT kg
GAZ070 70 1,60
GAZ100 100 2,20
GAZ120 120 2,65
GAZ150 150 3,35
GAZ200 200 4,40
GAZ250 250 5,43
GAZ300 300 6,55
KOD
CODE
BOYUT cm
SIZE cm
AĞIRLIK kg
WEIGHT kg
AGX200 200 32,25
AGX250 250 38,90
AGX300 300 45,60
AGX350 350 52,00
AGX400 400 58,77
AGX450 450 65,56
AGX500 500 72,25
AGX600 600 85,90
Omega Topukluk
Omega Toe Board
İskele Yatay Kirişi
Horizontal Beam
Saçak Çıkıntı Konsolu
Wide Console Bracket
KOD
CODE
BOYUT cm
SIZE cm
AĞIRLIK kg
WEIGHT kg
AGD050 50 6,60
AGD070 70 7,60
AGD100 100 8,50EW
KOD
CODE
BOYUT cm
SIZE cm
AĞIRLIK kg
WEIGHT kg
GAB070 70 6,00
GAB100 100 8,70
GAB120 120 9,50
GAB150 150 11,50
GAB200 200 14,50
GAB250 250 18,20
GAB300 300 20,00
KOD
CODE
BOYUT cm
SIZE cm
AĞIRLIK kg
WEIGHT kg
GAA070 70 4,00
GAA100 100 5,90
GAA120 120 7,50
GAA150 150 9,35
GAA200 200 12,25
GAA250 250 17,5
GAA300 300 20,00
KOD
CODE
BOYUT cm
SIZE cm
AĞIRLIK kg
WEIGHT kg
GCA070 70 5,11
GCA100 100 6,89
GCA150 150 10,03
GCA200 200 12,99
GCA250 250 15,96
GCA300 300 18,92
Kalas (En 32 cm)
Metal Plank
Kalas (En 27 cm)
Metal Plank
Ara Örtücü Izgara
Intermediate Covering Grid
26 27
Flanşlı İskele Sistemi Ring-Lock Scaffoldıng
KOD
CODE
BOYUT cm
SIZE cm
AĞIRLIK kg
WEIGHT kg
AER070 70 6,25
AER100 100 7,00
AER150 150 10,30
AER200 200 11,70
AER250 250 13,10
AER300 300 14,50
KOD
CODE
BOYUT cm
SIZE cm
AĞIRLIK kg
WEIGHT kg
AES070 70 8,05
AES100 100 9,55
AES150 150 13,65
AES200 200 16,35
AES250 250 17,20
AES300 300 19,00
KOD
CODE
BOYUT cm
SIZE cm